For ordering assistance, please contact Inside Sales at 800-358-7378 or visit our website at: www.sumitomoelectric.com 19
Features
•	 System consists of a payoff stand on which
reels of fiber bundles are placed; a blowing
head used to direct the fiber bundles; a
pressure regulator and
air source
•	 Air source is either compressed air or bottles

BEREG02
* Blowing head kits are leased only to Sumitomo Electric Lightwave licensed installers.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BE200RM Blowing Head Kit, Monthly Rental
BE200RS Blowing Head Kit, Semi-annual Rental
BE200RY Blowing Head Kit, Yearly Rental
BE200LRM Blowing Head Kit, Monthly Rental
(Long Reel for 72-Fiber Bundle and/or Fiber Bundle Extended Length)
BE200LRS Blowing Head Kit, Semi-annual Rental
(Long Reel for 72-Fiber Bundle and/or Fiber Bundle Extended Length)
BE200LRY Blowing Head Kit, Yearly Rental
(Long Reel for 72-Fiber Bundle and/or Fiber Bundle Extended Length)
BE02DW Blowing Head Drive Wheels 2, 4 or 6 and 12-Fiber Single Sub-unit Bundle / Red
BE02SL Blowing Head Seal 2, 4 or 6 and 12-Fiber Single Sub-unit Bundle / Black
BE03DW Blowing Head Drive Wheels (12 Legacy, 18, 24, 48 or 72-Fiber Bundle) / Black